Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
106
SERIES
202 PRECIFLOW
PROPORTIONAL VALVES
21
Input Signal
Fl

202A505
Prefix
SC     G     202A500   xxxxHow to Order
Mounting
G	 =	 Line Mount
S	 =	 Pad Mount
Type Prefix
Option Catalog Number A B C D E F G H J K L M N P
01 SC
SCG202A500 53.9 (2.12) 27.5 (1.08) 17 (0.67) 19 (0.75) 48.2 (1.90) 59.5 (2.34) M5 10.5 (0.41) 6 (0.24) 3.5 (0.14) 15.5 0.61) 3.5 (0.14) 21.5 (0.85) M3
SCG202A501/A502/A503/
A504 53.9 (2.12) 27.5 (1.08) 17 (0.67) 19 (0.75) 48.2 (1.90) 59.5 (2.34) M5 8 (0.31) 8 (0.31) 2.65 (0.10) 16.35 (0.64) 5.65 (0.22) 19.35 (0.76) 2.6 (0.10)
SCS202A505/A506/A507/
A508/A509 53 (2.09) 25.6 (1.01) 14.8 (0.58) 17 (0.67) 48 (1.89) 59.5 (2.34) 8.7 (0.34) 3.5 (0.14) 7.3 (0.29) - - 9.7 (0.38) - -
02 SC SCG202A510/A511/A512 63.3 (2.50) 31.1 (1.22) 23 (0.91) 22 (0.87) 60.4 (2.38) 75.4 (2.97) G1/8 8 (0.31) 8 (0.31) 3 (0.12) 19(0.75) 5 (0.20) 20 (0.79) M4
03 SC SCG202A513 73.3 (2.89) 38 (1.50) 30 (1.18) 22 (0.87) 60.4 (2.38) 79 (3.11) G1/8 8 (0.31) 8 (0.31) 3 (0.12) 19(0.75) 5 (0.20) 20 (0.79) M4
1 Including coil and connector
Dimensional Drawings
Dimensions: mm (inches)
Type 01 Prefix "SC" solenoid, epoxy molded
IEC 335/DIN 43650, 9.4mm (0.37in)
IP65
Single Subbase M5
SCG202A501/A502/A503/A504SCG202A500
Type 02-03 Prefix "SC" solenoid, epoxy molded
IEC 335/DIN 43650 or ISO 4400
IP65 Type 02 : SCG202A510/A511/A512
Type 03 : SCG202A513
SCS202A505/A506/A507/A508/A509
(Version with ISO 15218 interface for
installation on single subbase M5)
Aluminum or brass
88263002 - 30300001